CLAIM FOR ACTUAL MOVING EXPENSES

AND THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF		Print or T	ype All Information	
Name of Claimant(s) Sasha Tingle			Parcel No: 4 (Personal Property Only)	County: Williamson
			(Control of the control of the contr	Project: Southeast Loop Phase 2
Residence 2. Address of Property Acquired 3840 County Road 255 Georgetown, Texas 78633 Claimant's Telephone No.		Farm nty:	Nonprofit Sign 3. Address Moved To:	Other / Personal Property JOHE 2000 3090
4. Occupancy of Property Acqui From (Date): 06-2019 Owner/Occupar 6. Controlling Dates a. First Offer in Negotiation	To (Date of Move) 07-13-2023		Distance Moved: 50 Miles Mover's Name and Address: Leisure Capital Management 4909 Tucker Hill Cedar Creek, Texas 78612 9. Amount of Claim:	
b. Date Property Acquired c. Date Required to Move 8. Property Storage (attach expla From (Date): N/A To (Date of Place Stored (Name and Addres N/A 10. Temporary Lodging (attach of From (Date): N/A To (Date of) 11. All amounts shown in Block 9 w not submitted any other claim for, or from any other source for any item o	f Move): N/A s): explanation) Move): N/A ere necessary and reast received reimburseme f expense paid pursuan	nt for, an iter t to this clair	a. Moving Expenses b. Reestablishment Expenses c. Searching Expenses d. Tangible Property Loss e. Storage f. Temporary Lodging g. Total Amount e supported by attached receipts. Pay of the of expense in this claim, and that I will	\$ 1,336.15 \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$
ertify that I have examined this clai	im and cubetantiating	documentati	ompleted by Williamson County on attached herewith and have found it to	true and correct and to conform with secommended for payment as follows:
iount of \$1,336.15 Date	0.02	No or necess	Relocation Ago	
Date			Williamson Co	ounty Judge

120987

01 May 2023			1
Estimate Good Till:	1 August 2023		1336.15
Sasha Tingle 3840 County Road 255			Leisure Capital Management
3840 County Road 255 Georgetown. Texas 78633		Email:	4909 Tucker Hill Cedar Creek, Texas 78612 Email: Kayla Hennen (337)660-4793
QUANTITY	DETAILS	UNIT PRICE	LINE TOTAL
ω	Labor (Manpower)	25.00 x3 for 4 hours	irs 300.00
P	Diesel Fuel Charges and Mileage (50 Miles)	5.33 × 50	50 266.50
1	Labor For Pick-Up, Delivery, and Removel	400.00	00 400.00
1	Material (Items Listed Below)	450.00	00 450.00
1	Equimpment And Misc (Items Listed Below)	400.00	00 400.00

Materials Needed Per Request: PVC Tubes x8, 2X6's X 16, Comealongs x 6, lift jacks x8, Concrete Blocks x10,

Pilars x8, Hammers x4, Crow Bar (Pricing on Breakdown of Materials Yary)

Equimpment Needed Per Request: Pallet Jack \$50, Dollies \$40, Shed Mule \$200, Low Boy Tilt Trailer \$110

Sover Brilding to bound by the Color of Brilding Contact Information: Company: Invoice Number: Address of Home: Form of Payment: Name of Homeowner: PAYMENT DETAILS AND DISCOUNT 3840 County Road 255 Paid: Cash on July 13, 2023 @Kayla Sasha Tingle Leisure Capital Management Usubried Pred with Home USD \$ TOTAL Net Total Discount Phone: (512)536-0503 Military Discount (337)660-4793 \$1,216.50 \$600.00 \$119.65

CR 255 Parcel 4 Displacement Pictures











CERTIFICATION	N OF ELIGIBILITY
Project: CR 255 Parcel: 4	
Displacee: Sasha Tingle	
Individuals, Families and Unincorpo	orated Businesses or Farming Operations
I certify that myself and any other party(ies) with are either:	a financial interest in this relocation assistance claim
☐ Citizens or Natio	onals of the United States
Aliens lawfully	or present in the United States
* If an Alien lawfully present in the United States	, supporting documentation will be required.
- 5000US Tingle	Date: 07/14/2023
2000 Tingle Claimant	Date: 07/14/2023
Should Tingle Claimant	
Claimant Claimant	Date: 07/14/2023
Claimant	
Incorporated Business, Fa	Date: arm or Nonprofit Organizations atity and such entity is lawfully incorporated under the
Incorporated Business, Fa	Date: arm or Nonprofit Organizations atity and such entity is lawfully incorporated under the

Contact Notes

Project CR 255
Parcel 4
Name Sasha Tingle

Date	Comments
	3
	5 / Some property of the same
12-13-23	
12-29-23	called Sasha to discuss offer she said did not recieve it so I resent regular mail and emailed her a
1-13-03	it so I resent regular mail and emailed her a copy. I ask her to review and bother to call me IUL Returned
	met with Sasha at parcel to discuss offer she wanted to do a counter offer and I explained what she needed
	to do a counterapper and I explained what she needed to do. I also explained the small Bldg in the New
	Bow was persond property and what relocation benfits so was entitled to. She said she understood
1-18-23	Sont 90 day Personal Property letter
23	Sasha submitted counter que
23	williamson counts accepted counteroffer
2-17-23	Sasha signed purchase contract
2-18-23	Purchase contract to shoots & crossfield for closing
le-24-23	Sashasent Ostimate to move Bldg.
7-2-23	I sant estimate back for additional info
7-10-23	
7-14-23	Sasha submitted invoice for move of small blds I prepured claim documents and sent to her for sismitures
	Conjugate to the stier and Claire Destroyants

7-17-23 recieved back signed Claim Documents.

7- -23 Claim package to sheets and crossfield for review, approval and payment